M1200003081

(Req	juestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	:ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	-
·		

Office Use Only



900235228419

05/31/12--01019--010 **125.00

12 MAY 31 AN IO: 48
DEFARATION TOF STATE
OFFICIAL OF CORPORATION
TALLARASSEL FLORIDA

RECEIVED

E HAY 31 AM 9: 5

- Cuttons UN - 1 2012

, ,		
Williams, Gauti	er, Gwynn & DeLoach, P.A.	
. Requ	uestor's Name	
Post Office Box	4128 .	
	Address	
Tallahassee, FL	\$2315 850-386-3300 '	
City/State/Z		
Charlese Call	when ReadOffice Use Only	
	IAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
1. 54	jan Cloris LLC	
(Corpo	ration Name) (Document #)	
2	ration Name) (Document #)	
(Согро	ration Name) (Document #)	
3	ration Name) (Document #)	
(Согро	ration Name) (Document #)	
4(Согро	ration Name) (Document #)	
Walk in	Pick up time Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS - L	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Метдет	
OTHER FILINGS'	REGISTRATION/	
	QUALIFICATIONS	
Annual Report	Foreign LLC -	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
-	Trademark	
. [Other	

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(1:9

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Swan Acres LLC				
Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Russell D. Gautier, Esquire				
Name of Person				
Williams, Gautier, Gwynn, DeLoach & Sorenson, P.A.				
Firm/Company				
2010 Delta Blvd.				
Address				
Tallahassee, FL 32303				
City/State and Zip Code				
carolynparlato@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
To further information concerning this maner, preuse carr.				
Russell D. Gautier, Esquire at (850) 386-3300				
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\sum_{125.00}\$ \text{ filing Fee} \tag{\text{ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}}\$ \$\sum_{155.00}\$ \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HARILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RENNESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Swan Acres LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must inc		," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purp consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alt Company," "L.L.C," "LLC.")		
New York	•	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI number, if applicab	ole)
4. July 25, 2006	5. perpetual	
(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability compexist or "perpetual")	pany will cease to
. N/A	exist of perpetual)	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6. N/A (Date first transacted business in F (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.	Florida, if prior to registration.) S. to determine penalty liability)	MAY 3
_{7.} 1529 Crestview Avenue		
Tallahassee, FL 32303		M 9:
(Street Addres	ss of Principal Office)	71E 58
8. If limited liability company is a manager-manage	d company, check here 🗹	
9. The name and usual business addresses of the ma	naging members or managers are as	follows:
	anaging members of managers are as	Tollows.
Carolyn S. Parlato		
1529 Crestview Avenue	·	
Tallahassee, FL 32303		
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photoco ranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be sub-	ppy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fo	
11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted of	or promoted in Florida: own, mana	ige and lease
real property	-	
· Caroles S.	Parlato	
	uthorized representative of a membe	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the exe penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are t		

document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Carolyn S. Parlato

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Swan Ac	res LLC	
If unavailable	, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:	
2. The name a	and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	三学出 5
	Carolyn S. Parlato	E ST
	(Name)	— ASS
	1529 Crestview Avenue	Fig. 20
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
	Tallahassee _{FL} 32303	DA E
	City/State/Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that SWAN ACRES LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 07/25/2006, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 24th day of May two thousand and twelve.

First Deputy Secretary of State